River Park Elementary

Read-a-Thon
Reading Promise

(Post this in a place you can see daily)

| hereby promise to read

, am going places through reading!
minutes per night from October

22 through November 4 in order to support my love for reading
as well as raise money for River Park.

Student Signature

Parent Signature

Monitor your personal progress, total your minutes and then return the slip
to your teacher in your sealed Read-a-Thon envelope with any cash or
check pledges by Monday November 14", 2022,

Weekend 1 Oct. | Monday Oct. 24 | Tuesday Oct. 25 | Wednesday Thursday Oct. Friday Oct. 28
22-23 Oct. 26 27
Weekend 2 Oct. | Monday Oct. 31 | Tuesday Nov. 1 | Wednesday Thursday Nov. 3 | Friday Nov. 4
29-30 Nov. 2

I read a total of minutes

during the 2022 River Park Read-a-Thon!

Student Signature

Parent Signature
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